Kalendar zavodu 2019
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19.1.

19.1.

24.1.-27.1.

26.1.

2.2.

1.2.-3.2.

9.2.

13.2.

16.2.

22.2.-24.2.

23.2.

23.2.

2.3:

9.3.

10.3.

14.3.-17.3.

16.3.

20.3.-24.3.

23.3.

23.3.

26.3.

5.4.

6.4.

6.4.

10.4.

13.4.

13.4.

13.4.

6.hodin LMP 1
Honda HSV Tour
GT3
Sumava Cup
Mezinarodni MCR Wing
Verejna soutéz
Pohar Skoda 130
PR 24
Makety
Prazsky pohar
Honda HSV Tour
MCR PR 24,ESG 12,ES 24
Verejna soutéz
Sumava Cup
Morava open

NASCAR

Vefejné zasedani rady KaumCR,koleni rozhodgich

Warmup MSGT3
Honda HSV Tour
ME Wing

Pohar Skoda 130

LM 24/MC 24
Prebor mladeze Prahy
GT3
Makety
Sumava Cup
Prazsky pohar
LM 24/MC 24

Honda HSV Tour

Velikonoc¢ni cena

MK Most
Praha
MK Most
Ceské Budéjovice
Plzen
SCRC Praha 7
Jihlava
Corby UK
AMK Praha 6
SCRC Praha 7
Jihlava
ATAN LuSténice
SCRC Praha 7
Tabor
SCRC Jihlava
MK Vratislavice
ATAN LuSténice
MK Most
Tlumacov
Bruehl Némecko
Nova Paka
AMK Tabor
SCRC Praha 7
MC SRC Most
SCRC Praha 7
Sobéslav
SCRC Praha 7
SRC Slany
Kloko¢ov

SCRC Praha 7



20.4.

26.4.-28.4.

3.5.-5.5.

11.5.

11.5.

13.5.-19.5.

18.5.

18.5.

18.5.

25.5.

25.5.

30.5.-2.6.

8.6.

12.6.

15.6.

15.6.

19.6.-23.6.

22.6.

13.7.

3.8.

24.8.

6.9.-8.9.

7.9.

14.9.

21.9.

21.9.

21.9.

28.9.

30.9.-12.10

5.10.

12.10.

Pohar Skoda 130

PR 24,ESG 12,ES 24

Ceské Budéjovice

Ponticeli Italie

MCR Mladeze MK Most

LM 24/MC 24 SRC Chomutov
Morava open SRC Zlin

MS Wing White House Tennessee USA

Sumava Cup Cesky Krumlov
NASCAR AMK Nova Paka
GT3 SRC Chomutov

Honda HSV Tour
Formule
Warmup ISRA
Honda HSV Tour
Prazsky pohar
Morava open
Makety
GT 3 MS
Pohar Skoda 130
Makety, NASCAR
PR 24 Memorial Petra Kysely
Pohdr Skoda 130
Grand Prix ISRA PR 24,ES 32,F1 32,ES 24
Makety,NASCAR
Pohar Skoda 130
Trofej cestovnich aut
Honda HSV Tour
LM 24/MC 24
Morava open
MS ISRA
Makety

GT3

Ceské Budéjovice
SCRC Praha 7
Corby UK

AMK Nova Paka
SCRC Praha 7

DDM Vitkov

KAM Jabloné v Podjestédi

MK Most
Znétinek
AMK Usti nad Labem
ATAN Lusténice
Tlumacov
ATAN Lusténice
SCRC Pardubice
Pardubice
SCRC Praha 7
SCRC Pardubice

MC SRC Most

MK Moravia Marianské Udoli

Corby UK
AMK Nova Paka

SCRC Praha 7



19.10. LM 24/ MC 24 SCRC Praha 7

19.10. Pohar Skoda 130 Brno

25.10. Honda HSV Tour Plzefi

26.10. Sumava Cup Ceské Budéjovice
2.11. Morava open Brno

2.11. Jaromirova 24.Hodinovka Prototype 24,PR 24
9.11. NASCAR SCRC Praha 7
22.11.-24.11. 6.hodin PR/24 51.ro¢nik SCRC Praha 7
23.11. Honda HSV Tour Brno
23.11. LM 24/ MC 24 ATAN Lusténice
30.11. GT3 ATAN Lusténice
30.11. Makety MK Vratislavice
7.12. Honda HSV Tour ATAN Lusténice
14.12. Sumava Cup AMK Tabor

14.12. LM 24/ MC 24 MK Most



